Code Description Size
18 Section 11
IRRITEC FLUSHING BALL VALVE
FBV20 20mm
IRRITEC FILTER BODY ONLY
IFLC20 20mm
IFLC25 25mm
IFLE32 32mm
IFLE40 40mm
IFLG50 Stainless steel clamp      50mm
Uses a disc instead of a filter
IRRITEC FILTERS COMPLETE WITH POLY MESH
• Polypropylene filter
• Maximum Working pressure 8 bar @20 degrees C
IF20WH White 20mm
IF20LB Light Blue 20mm
IF20RD Red 20mm
IF20YW Yellow 20mm
IF20BKP Black Poly 20mm
IF20BK Black S/Steel 20mm
IF20BKP Black Poly 20mm
IF25WH White 25mm
IF25LB Light Blue 25mm
IF25RD Red 25mm
IF25YW Yellow 25mm
IF25BKP Black 25mm
IF25BK Black S/steel 25mm
IF32GY Grey 32mm
IF32GN Green 32mm
IF32DB Dark 32mm
IF32WH White 32mm
IF32LB Light Blue 32mm
IF32RD Red 32mm
IF32YW Yellow 32mm
IF32BK Black Poly 32mm
IF40GY Grey 40mm
IF40GN Green 40mm
IF40DB Dark Blue 40mm
IF40WH White 40mm
IF40LB Light Blue 40mm
IF40RD Red 40mm
IF40YW Yellow 40mm
IF40BK Black Poly 40mm
IF50RD Red 50mm
Code Description Size
21Section 11
IRRITEC MESH SIZES
Colour Micron MM Mesh
Grey 800 0.80 20
Green 500 0.50 30
Dark Blue 300 0.30 50
White 200 0.20 75
Light Blue 160 0.16 100
Red 130 0.13 120
Yellow 100 0.10 155
Black 80 0.08 200
MESH ONLY - POLY
IFM20/25LB Light Blue 20/25mm
IFM20/25WH White 20/25mm
IFM20/25RD Red 20/25mm
IFM20/25YW Yellow 20/25mm
IFM20/25BK Black Poly 20/25mm
IFM20/25BKS Black S/Steel 20/25mm
IFM32/40GN Green 32/40mm
IFM32/40LB Light Blue 32/40mm
IFM32/40DB Dark Blue 32/40mm
IFM32/40WH White 32/40mm
IFM32/40RD Red 32/40mm
IFM32/40YW Yellow 32/40mm
IFM32/40BK Black 32/40mm
IFM32/40GY Grey 32/40mm
Disk Red 50mm (130 microns)IFM50RD